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<> CMP70/PAR38/FL

http://eiko.com/ProductinfoPrint.aspx?Productindex=CMP70/PAR38/FL

ITEM NO: CMP70/PAR38/FL

General

Item Description:

70W PARS38 Flood E26 Base 3000K 85+ CRI Ceramic Metal
Halide

Lamp No

Bar Code

Watts

MOL in/mm

Avg Life

Bulb

Base

CT deg K

Approx Initial Max Beam CP

Beam Angle

ANS| Ballast

CRI

Burning Position

Approx Initial Lumens

Approx Mean Lumens

Fixt Rgmt

Mercury Content (mg)

CMP70/PAR38/FL
07177

70

138mm

10000

PAR38

Medium Screw (E26)
3000

20000

25

M143/M98/0

85+

Universal

4800

3600

Open

<5
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